Sr Questions Answers Choice

1970
1971
1972
1973

1 Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

1959
1960
1961
1962

2 A war between Indian and China was erupted in.

General Raza
General Farrukh
Zulfigar Ali Butto
None of these

3 Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?

Jan 4, 1949
Jan 4, 1950
Jan 4, 1951
Jan 4, 1952

4 When Pakistan recognized China?

1947
1948
1949
1950

5 When peoples Republic of China came into being?
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