

NAT II Management Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
2	A war between Indian and China was erupted in.	A. 1959 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1962
3	Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?	A. General Raza B. General Farrukh C. Zulfiqar Ali Butto D. None of these
4	When Pakistan recognized China?	A. Jan 4, 1949 B. Jan 4, 1950 C. Jan 4, 1951 D. Jan 4, 1952
5	When peoples Republic of China came into being?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950